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COBY 'S

signature burgers & more

Hours:
Mon - Thursday 10:30am - 10pm
Sunday 3:30 - 10pm

B.L.T.

Chicken Pesto
Chipotle Turkey Club
Chicken, Bacon, Ranch $7.50
Buffalo Chicken $7.50

Chicken Sandwich Grill/Fry  $7.50

Add: Cheese, Bacon, Onions, Mushrooms

Caprese (V) $7.50
Egg Sandwich (V) $6.00

Grilled Cheese (V) $5.25
Add Bacon or Tomato +$2.00

$6.00
$7.50
$7.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

Chicken Tenders Basket
Mozzarella Sticks
Boneless Wings
Meatless Wings (V)

Quesadillas
& Wraps

Cheese Quesadilla (V)
Add-on Chicken Grill/Fry  $2.25
Add-on Steak $3.25

$5.25

Chicken BLT Wrap
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Crispy Chicken Wrap

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50




BUILD A SALAD

Ask for a salad sheet

". startingat  $7.00

signature burgers & more

1 Hahd Tossed Pizza

Mon - Thursday 10:30am - 10pm
Sunday 3:30 - 10pm

Sides
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signature burgers & more

6 oz Burgers - on a potato roll with lettuce, tomato, & pickle spear

Add-Ons: Cheese, Bacon,
Sauteed Onions, Sauteed Mushrooms

with Bacon and Choice of Sauce & Cheese




	Screenshot 2024-04-17 at 8.53.44 AM
	Screenshot 2024-04-17 at 8.54.09 AM
	Screenshot 2024-04-17 at 8.54.24 AM

